
TUESDAY, MARCH 5, 2019

310.345.7500

Co Listed With

Co Listed With

Team Rep / Guy Hector

CarswellandAssociates.com

150 EL CAMINO DRIVE, BEVERLY HILLS, CA 90212. 310.595.3888 © 2019 DOUGLAS ELLIMAN REAL ESTATE. ALL MATERIAL PRESENTED HEREIN IS INTENDED FOR INFORMATION PURPOSES ONLY. WHILE, THIS INFORMATION IS BELIEVED TO BE CORRECT, IT IS REPRESENTED SUBJECT TO ERRORS, OMISSIONS, CHANGES OR WITHDRAWAL WITHOUT NOTICE. ALL PROPERTY INFORMATION, INCLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED TO SQUARE FOOTAGE, ROOM COUNT, 
NUMBER OF BEDROOMS AND THE SCHOOL DISTRICT IN PROPERTY LISTINGS SHOULD BE VERIFIED BY YOUR OWN ATTORNEY, ARCHITECT OR ZONING EXPERT. IF YOUR PROPERTY IS CURRENTLY LISTED WITH ANOTHER REAL ESTATE BROKER, PLEASE DISREGARD THIS OFFER. IT IS NOT OUR INTENTION TO SOLICIT THE OFFERINGS OF OTHER REAL ESTATE BROKERS. WE COOPERATE WITH THEM FULLY. EQUAL HOUSING OPPORTUNITY.

3265 Oakdell Lane

1979 Stradella Road

1717 Rising Glen Road 2341 Gloaming Way

10483 Sandall Lane

Fryman Estates | 5 BD | 6 BA | Pool | Gated | 1 Acre | $7,975,000
Open Tuesday 11-2

Bel Air | 4 BD | 7 BA | Pool | $6,989,000 | Open Tuesday 11-2

Sunset Strip| 3 BD | 5 BA | $6,550,000 | Open Tuesday 11-2

“...unforgettable!”

“magical setting...”

4 BD | 5 BA | Pool | $14,850,000 | Open Tuesday 11-2

Bel Air | 4 BD | 6 BA | Views | $8,450,000 | Open Tuesday 11-2



INSIDE FRONT COVER

10701 BELLAGIO RD | BEL-AIR    $59,995,000
BRANDEN WILLIAMS | DRE 01774287, RAYNI WILLIAMS | DRE 0149678

310.691.5935

©2019 Hilton & Hyland Real Estate, Inc. Broker does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size, or other information concerning the condition or feature of the property obtained from various sources. DRE 01160681

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

3100 MANDEVILLE CANYON RD | BRENTWOOD    $28,500,000
SUSAN SMITH | DRE 01187140

310.492.0733

1920 RIAL LN | BEL-AIR    $13,995,000
JAMIE NUGENT | DRE 01214028, STEVE LEVINE | DRE 00560269

310.804.6039

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2
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BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

909 N BEDFORD DR | BEVERLY HILLS    $36,500,000
DREW FENTON | DRE 01317962, LINDA MAY | DRE 00475038

310.858.5474

27715 PACIFIC COAST HWY | MALIBU    $19,900,000
ERIC HASSAN | DRE 01435762, BARBARA TENENBAUM | DRE 00823256

310.858.5414

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

67 BEVERLY PARK | BEVERLY HILLS    $165,000,000
JEFF HYLAND | DRE 00389584, RICK HILTON | DRE 00904327

310.278.3311
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Richard Stearns 
310.850.9284    
richard.stearns@compass.com
DRE 01118915

BRENTWOOD
540 Crestline Drive
$9,995,000
6 Bed | 10 Bath | 11,412 Sq Ft

By Appointment 

Hugh Evans III
310.500.1331
hugh@hughevans3.com 
DRE 00997121

Susan Kastner
310.880.9227    
susan@susankastner.com 
DRE 01237053

BEVERLY HILLS
410 Walker Drive
$6,395,000
4 Bed | 4 Bath | 3,450 Sq Ft

By Appointment

Charles Pence 
310.403.9238
cp@phsrealty.com
DRE 00670728

BRENTWOOD
1511 Old Oak Road
$7,500,000
3 Bed | 4 Bath | 2,777 Sq Ft
26,242 Sq Ft lot
By Appointment 
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SANTA MONICA
844 Berkeley Street
$7,250,000
5 Bed | 7 Bath | 180° Views
9,809 Sq Ft Lot
By Appointment

Charles Pence 
310.403.9238
cp@phsrealty.com
DRE 00670728

Richard Stearns 
310.850.9284
DRE 01118915

Lauren Pugatch
310.383.4664
DRE 01959463

Shaun Alan-Lee 
310.975.5208
shaun.alanlee@compass.com
DRE 01955694

BRENTWOOD
766 North Bundy Drive
$2,575,000
3 Bed | 2 Bath | 2,072 Sq Ft
6,962 Sq Ft Lot
By Appointment

VENICE
343 28th Avenue
$3,098,880 
3 Bed | 3 Bath | 2,172 Sq Ft

By Appointment
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Joyce Weisdorf
310.383.4576
Stephen Udoff
310.818.5770
DRE 01234032 | 01870835

Ann Dashiell
310.993.4733
Adam Saget
310.710.1874
DRE 01972635 | 01972635

Neyshia Go
310.882.8357
DRE 01933923

Cindy Williamson
310.367.5631
Jane Brill Gavens
310.497.5166
DRE 02035635 | 1468938

Adrian Grant
310.962.7142
DRE 00917461

Ted Clark
Heather Lillard
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